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Overseas Agent List 
 
 

Agent name Countries Website 
(IOA Global) IOA Group India https://infinitegroup.global/ 
360° Abroad Consultants Pvt. Ltd. India http://www.360abroad.com/ 
ABEC Premier (Pvt) Ltd Sri Lanka www.abec.lk 
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Canam Consultants Limited India https://www.canamgroup.com/ 
Career Craft Consultants India https://www.careercraftconsultants.co.uk/ 
CDP Education Consultancy UK Ltd China http://www.tianluglobal.com/ 
Ceden Consulting Limited Nigeria https://www.cedenconsulting.com/ 

Centre For Education Bangladesh, Pakistan, Sri Lanka, and United Arab Emirates http://www.cfeuk.com/ 

CHAL International Education Services Nigeria http://chalglobal.education/ 
Choice International Education Pvt Limited India http://choiceinternational.in/ 
Confluence Educational Services Private Limited India https://www.confluenceedu.com/ 
Covmind International Limited 
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Hubay Concept Nigeria https://www.hubayconcept.com/ 
iae HOLDINGS Global www.iaeglobal.net. 

IG for Education Services Global Morocco, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, Jordan, Spain, Egypt and Iran www.ig-es.com 

IHorizon Group (HK) Limited China and Hong Kong https://www.51offer.com/ 
ILM(UK) Ltd T/A Winsor Education  www.winsoreducation.org.uk 
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Overseas Education Centre Mauritius https://www.ovecedu.com/ 
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Sunfol Educational Consultancy Limited Nigeria https://sunfolconsult.com/ 
Sunrise Immigration China https://www.sunriseimmigration.co.uk/ 
TCL Global FZCO United Arab Emirates, Egypt and Morocco tclglobal.co.uk 
TG Marchnata (TGM Education) Nigeria https://tgmeducation.com/ 
The Chopras Global Holdings PTE Ltd India and Nepal https://tcglobal.com/ 
The Education Group India https://www.theeducationgroup.net/ 
Thomas Politis Greece http://www.study-in-uk.gr/ 
Times Consultant Pakistan https://www.timesconsultant.co.uk/ 
TNR Services Limited Vietnam, India, China, Pakistan and Bangladesh https://www.tnrservices.co.uk/ 
Top Education Limited Morocco and Mauritania https://www.topeducationltd.com/ 
Tor Rise Consultancy Nigeria and Ghana http://www.torriseconsultancy.com/ 
Total Student Care Bangladesh, Nepal, Sri Lanka, Pakistan and Nigeria https://www.totalstudentcare.com/ 
Trafalgar Bay Associates Ltd TA Nightingale Placements Saudi Arabia, Nigeria and Ghana https://nightingaleplacements.co.uk/ 
UK Immigration and Education Service Ltd China  

UK Speeder Education Consultancy and Service Ltd  http://ukspeeder.com/ 
Uni Ladder Consultancy Limited Nepal www.ukuniladder.com 
UniEd Smart Study Centre Sdn Bhd (trading as AUG) Malaysia https://augstudy.com/malaysia/ 
Uniserv Limited 
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YVI  Investment Limited Pakistan  


